SHEEP AWARDS

Show Date: Wed., July 18 Time: 9:00 a.m.

Superintendents: Katie & Craig Klett

Asst. Supt.: Gary Dean

Van Buren Youth Fair

2018

Please Print Neatly.

CLASS

100
101

102
103
104
105
106

112

112

123
123

124
124

AWARD
Senior Il Showman
Senior | Showman

Junior Showman
Young Il Showman
Young | Showman
Pee Wee Il Showman
Pee Wee | Showman

NAME 4-H CLUB TOWN
Jason Craig Almena Happy Helpers Paw Paw
Chris Schipper Farm, Friends & Family Allegan
Bridget Weller Farm, Friends & Family Zeeland
Talan Hiemstra West Valley Livestock Marcellus
Londyn Rolen Farm, Friends & Family Allegan
Tatum Streit Farm, Friends & Family Lawrence
Brody Hensley County Pride Paw Paw

Senior Sweepstakes Representative __Jason Craig

Alternate  Zack Menck

Junior Sweepstakes Representative Talan Hiemstra

Grand Champion Ewe (Breeding
stock)

Res. Grand Champion Ewe
(Breeding stock)

Grand Champion Market Wether

Reserve Grand Champion Market
Wether
Grand Champion Market Ewe

Reserve Grand Champion Market
Ewe

Alternate = McKenna Modreske

Londyn Rolen Farm, Friends & Family Allegan
Londyn Rolen Farm, Friends & Family Allegan
Talan Hiemstra West Valley Livestock Marcellus
McKenna Modreske Open Class Hopkins
Talan Hiemstra West Valley Livestock Marcellus
Anya Butler Shamrock Shakers Lawrence




Human Interest Story Ideas

Return completed sheet to the 4-H Office as soon as possible. Thank you.



