SHEEP AWARDS

Show Date: Wed., July 18 Time: 9:00 a.m.

Superintendents: Katie & Craig Klett

Asst. Supt.: Gary Dean

Van Buren Youth Fair 2018

CLAS	e Print Neatly. S AWARD	NAME	4-H CLUB	TOWN
100	Senior II Showman	Jason Craig	Almena Happy Helpers	Paw Paw
101	Senior I Showman	Chris Schipper	Farm, Friends & Family	Allegan
102	Junior Showman	Bridget Weller	Farm, Friends & Family	Zeeland
103	Young II Showman	Talan Hiemstra	West Valley Livestock	Marcellus
104	Young I Showman	Londyn Rolen	Farm, Friends & Family	Allegan
105	Pee Wee II Showman	Tatum Streit	Farm, Friends & Family	Lawrence
106	Pee Wee I Showman	Brody Hensley	County Pride	Paw Paw
112	Grand Champion Ewe (Breeding	Londyn Rolen	Farm, Friends & Family	A II a a
	Junior Sweepstakes Representative <u>Talan Hiemstra</u>		Alternate <u>McKenna Modreske</u>	
	stock)		r ann, r nondo a r ann,	Allegan
112	stock) Res. Grand Champion Ewe	Londyn Rolen	Farm, Friends & Family	Allegan
112 123	•		<u> </u>	Allegan
	Res. Grand Champion Ewe (Breeding stock)	Londyn Rolen	Farm, Friends & Family	Allegan
123	Res. Grand Champion Ewe (Breeding stock) Grand Champion Market Wether Reserve Grand Champion Market	Londyn Rolen Talan Hiemstra	Farm, Friends & Family West Valley Livestock	Allegan

Human Interest Story Ideas						
	Return completed sheet to the 4-H Office as soon as possible. Thank you.					